DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name

273917
277204
267598
247970
199238
107845
199755
261197

Gray
Weaver
Williams
Prather
Brown
Carroll
Heightchew
Little

George
Casey
Shandra
Tyler
Larry
James
Travis
David

G
Matthew
T

D

Releases - February 09. 2016

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Simpson County Jail

Ross- Cash Center

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Fulton County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



